
0 
LA 

cc 
g 

ct) 	o Oo • c 
En- 	8 E 

k 
Lai 	̂ 0 

T T 
1.0 

< 0 0 
CC 

z 

ea 

1st 

12  
tr, 

a 

La 

 0 

U 

a■ rn 

Q 

La 

La  

2 G
ra

nd
 T
ot

a
l:
  

G
ra

nd
  T

ot
a
l 

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
 

O 

z 
7, 

E T 5  Y . . .7(' z ,..n 
2 2 
. 3 K

a 
 

`S -4' 

	

vc 	 to 0 -. 

	

E 	 < tf, < a)  

	

- To 	?Ai '2 . > 

	

0 	 5 0 

	

rt• 	 a 
.% a. 
O v. ',,' 
z 4,  .., 
-6 t 
Cl o 0  
LI 15 	 a 

	

..... 0 	 0 
O > 	 P 

	

15 " 	 C 

	

2 	 cc 

	

t 2 	 a ac, 2 
O .0 	r .... or 0  

	

u 0 	 Z  U 

	

-a 	 3 L) 	g IE c • 0 	r a' 	< 

	

E E 	 5 	t- 	bc  
> 0 r  ■- 

	

,. - 	...: 

	

0 E 	D D 

	

0 	 < V 2 

	

. 	',' .- 

	

v. c 	a .... u w 2 	 Fe' 0 

	

0 	
o- 

	

''' 	 co 

	

ve ! 	 3 

z
cc s o ,- 
o 2 u 0 8 ct 
LW -4. 

	

II § 	 E. 

	

ti 	 6 

	

z o IA 	 z W  
O a 	 1 ac, 2 

	

n 	a u o 

	

.. 1•1 	 X C. 71 __- 

	

irt CL 	 (s 0 c 
Z V' 0  I-  VI c‘i 

	

2 ro 	x Z 10 	= 
W  Z 0 

	

T CC 	 I 0 rs 	< o v 	I." .  a 

	

-o  5 	0 
✓ '0 	 CC 4 W 

	

16 n41 	2 etc  

	

a ..)1 	2 z a 

	

a. & 	a o 0 x 7 Z Po 0 

	

cc Z 	 D 5 5 
✓ fp 	2 -0  o _ cc  .c .0 

	

6- 6- 	 0. 



• BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT NO.TC/G-55/PBD-111/539 DATED 15-04-2015.  
PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.III,KARACHI. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. NO.TC/G-55/PBD-111/ 539 dated 15-04-2015. 

3.  Tender Description/Name of Work 
Items. 

Supply & Installation of Lifts at City Court District South, 
West, East & Central Premises Karachi, (05-Nos). 

4.  Method of Procurement. Single Stage-One envelope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published. 1575219460 dated 24-4-2105. SPPRA website. 

6.  Total Bid documents sold. 02-Nos. 

7.  Total Bid Received. 02-Nos. 

8.  Technical Bid Opening date(if 
applicable)(Provide details in 
separate form). 

Not applicable. 

9.  No. of Bid Technically qualified(if 
applicable). 

Not applicable. 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected. NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening date. 04-05-2015. 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report. 

S.No Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered by 
the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost. 

Comparison 
with 
Estimate 
cost 

Reasons 
for 
acceptance 
/rejected 

Remarks 

1. 2. 3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  

1.  M/S. Ziafco Engineers 

Contractors. 

Rs.24,450,000/- 1st 
Lowest 

Within 
Estimated 
Cost. 

1st Lowest. Accepted 

2.  M/S. The Global Traders Rs.29,925,000/- 2nd  Highest 

( MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

PROVINCIALJLJILDINGS DIVISION NO.III 
CCIARACHI. 

( AMANU LA ATIO ) 
EXECUTI ENGINEER 

DISTRICT MU IPAL CORPORATION 
(SOUTH)KARACHI. 

( ASADUL  1  • AIKH.) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PROVINCIAL 4B ILDINGS DIVISION NO.III 
ARACHI. 



0  

• TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-111/539. dated: 15.04.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III. Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer. 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.III, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-111/539,dated: 15-4-2015 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

Supply & 	Installation of Lifts at City 
Court 	District 	South, 	West, 	East 	& 
Central premises Karachi (05-Nos). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s. Ziafco Engineers & Contractors. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.C: Registered. 

8.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

9.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

10.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

I1. 02% Earnest Money: Available. 

12. Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document: 
• 

Deposited. 

Anne 
(MUHAMMAD SIIEHZAKHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNU FICER 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III 

Karachi. 

(AMAN 	ATIO) 
EXECUTI NGINEER 

District M cipal Corporation 
(South) Karachi. 

(ASADU 	II 1,11 
EXECUTI 	\ I I. It 

Provincial Buildings I )1, Kion No.III. 
Karachi 



• TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS OUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-III/539. dated: 15.04.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III. Karachi. 

I . Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer. 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.III. Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-III/539,dated: 154-2015 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

Supply & Installation of Lifts at City 
Court 	District 	South, 	West, 	East 	& 
Central premises Karachi (05-Nos). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s. The Global Traders. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.C: Registered. 

8.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

9.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

10.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

I I. 02% Earnest Money: Available. 

12. Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document I  Deposited. 

1`\\ 

(MUHAMMAD SHEHIZAD 	AN) 	(AMAN 
DIVISIONAL ACCouNTs oF cER 	EXECUTIV 

	

ATIO) 	(ASADULL 

	

NGINEER 	EXECUTIV 
S A IKIff 

ENGINLER 
Provincial Buildings Division.No.III, 

Karachi. 
District Must pal Corporation 

(South) Karachi. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III. 

Karachi. 



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.III, KARACHI 

No.TC/G-55/PBD-111/539 dated 15-04-2015. 	 Dated 04-05-2015 at 3.00 P.M. 

SUBJECT: - 	PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE MEETING HELD ON 04-05-2015. 

A meeting of the procurement committee was held in the office of Executive Engineer, Provincial 

Buildings Division No.Iii, Karachi under the chairmanship of Executive Engineer. 

	

2. 	 The below mentioned members of committee attended the meeting to discuss the bids invited for 

the procurement of works vide Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi 

letter No.TC/G-SS/PRD-111/539 dated: 15-04-2015 and subsequently hoisted on the website of 

Sindh Public Procurement Regularity Authority and Information Technology Department 

Government of Sindh. 

Following attended the meeting: 

I. 	Mr. Asadullah Shaikh, 	 Chairman 

Executive Engineer, 
Provincial Buildings Division No Ii, 

Karachi. 

IL 	Mr. Amanullah Watio, 	 Member 

Executive Engineer, 
District Municipal Corporation (South) 

Karachi. 

Mr. Muhammad Shehzad Khan, 	 Member 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 

Provincial Buildings Division Non, 

Karachi 

	

3. 	 During the course of meeting following discussion/decisions were made by the committee:- 

The tenders purchased by the bidders up to date: 04-05.2015 at 12:00 PM were opened before 

the procurement committee in presence of representatives of participants. 

The method for bidding was single stage - one envelop. 

iii. 	The bids were opened on 04-05-2015 (at 3.00 PM) before the Procurement Committee. 

	

4. 	 The committee was informed that 08-Nos bidders have purchased the bidding documents for the 

03 works up to date: 04-05-2015 (12.00 P.M) and 08-Nos have submitted the bids on 04-05-2015 
up to 2:00 PM in the office of the Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.11i, Karachi. 

	

5. 	 After the opening of bids received, following status was found:- 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Firms Raking in Term 

of Cost 

Remarks 

1. (i) M/s. Ziafco Engineers & Contractors. 1.?  Lowest Lowest. 

(ii) M/s. The Global Traders. 2.4  Highest 

2. (i) M/s. Sahar Enterprises. 1" lowest Lowest 

(ii) M/s. Tarlq Azad Construction Co. 
a----  

2 Highest 

(iii)M/s. Subhan Traders. 3rd 
 

Highest 

3. (i) M/s. S.Sajid Enterprises. 1" Lowest. Lowest. 

(ii)M/s. Subhan Traders. ta  Highest 

(iii) M/s. Sahar Enterprises. 
3.4 Highest. 

6. 	The committee thoroughly scrutinized each case / tender document, by comparing arthimatically 

and financially with sanctioned estimates / bill of quantities, criteria for eligibility and minimum 

qualification as per bidding documents. 



(ASADI4LLAHWHAIKH 

EXECUT E ENGINEER, 
Provincial B ildings Division No.111, 

arachi. 

• 7. Recommendation  
After scrutiny of each bid by the committee, it was recommended that lowest evaluated 

responsive bidder may be awarded the respective tender/work. 

8. Decision  
In view of Para No.7 of this report it is decided that tenders are being awarded to above 
mentioned lowest responsive bidders accordingly, seven days after the hoisting of Bid Evaluation 

Report on the SPPRA website. 

(MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
Provincialuildings Diiision No.III ht.__  

arachi. 

(AMANU LAH ATIO) 

EXECUTI NGINEER 

District Mu cipal Corporation 
(South) Karachi 



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.III, KARACHI 

NO:TC/G-55/PBD-III/ 	<1 DATED-2S -0 5-2 015.  

SUB4C r  

The Director (CB), 
Government of Sindh, 

Sindh Public Procurement Regulatory Authority, 

Karachi. 

UBMISSION OF BID EVAULATION REPORT OF NIT NO.TC/G-55/P130-10/539 

OATH) 15-042015. 

Bid Evaluation Report along with Comparative Statement, Attendance Sheet, Minutes of 

Procurement Committee Meeting, Bidders Qualification Report, Annual Procurement Plan 

2014-15 & Notification of Procurement Committee for the work mentioned below are 

submitted herewith for favour of hoisting on SPPRA website. 

5. No. Name of Works. 

Supply & Installation of Lifts at City Court District South, West, East & Central Premises Karachi 

(OS-Nos.). 
1. 

 

An early action is requested please. 

D.A/AS ABOVE. 

   

 

(ASADULL 1THAIK111, 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PROVINCIAL B i DINGS DIVISION NO.111 

ARACHI. 



• BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT NO.TC/G-55/PBD-III/539 DATED 15-04-2015.  
PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.III,KARACHI. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. NO.TC/G-55/P8D-111/ 539 dated 15-04-2015. 
3.  Tender Description/Name of Work 

Items. 
Supply & Installation of Lifts at City Court District South, 
West, East & Central Premises Karachi, (OS-Nos). 

4.  Method of Procurement. Single Stage-One envelope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published. 1575219460 dated 24-4-2105. SPPRA website. 

6.  Total Bid documents sold. 02-Nos. 

7.  Total Bid Received. 02-Nos. 

8.  Technical Bid Opening date(if 
applicable)(Provide details in 
separate form). 

Not applicable. 

9.  No. of Bid Technically qualified(if 
applicable). 

Not applicable. 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected. NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening date. 04-05-2015. 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report. 

S.No Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered by 
the bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 

of cost. 

Comparison 
with 
Estimate 
cost 

Reasons 
for 
acceptance 

/rejected 

Remarks 

1. 2. 3.  4.  5.  6.  7.  

1.  M/S. Ziafco Engineers 
Contractors. 

Rs.24,450,000/- 1st 
Lowest 

Within 
Estimated 
Cost. 

1st Lowest. Accepted 

2.  MIS. The Global Traders Rs.29,925,000/- rd  Highest 

( MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

PROVINCIAL * ILDINGS DIVISION NO.111 
RACHI. 

(AMANU H WATIO ) 
EXECU E ENGINEER 

STRICT MU ICIPAL CORPORATION 
(SOUTH)KARACHI. 

( ASADUL 	AIKH ) 
EXECUTIVE EN' INEER 

PROVINCIAL B WINGS DIVISION NO.III (cpt  
ARACHI. 



C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 ST
A

T
E

M
E

N
T

 

S
U

P
P

LY
 &

 IN
S

T
A

L
L

A
TI

O
N

 O
F

 L
IF

T
S

  A
T

  C
IT

Y
 C

O
U

R
T

,  D
IS

T
R

IC
T

 S
O

U
T

H
,  W

E
S

T
,  E

A
S

T
 &

 C
E

N
T

R
A

L
 P

R
E

M
IS

E
S

 K
A

R
A

C
H

I(
O

S
-N

O
S

).
  

W  -- 	51  1_ 
> 
0 ._ 	 ZDDO 

1..) 2 in I.2 0 
2 'A' b... ..-... 

.4, C 	 < IL U 
cc 	 ci 

I-LA 
0 

2
0  

fo
u

n
d

  l
o

w
e

s  

2 

14J 

cc 

1 
rd 

a  
3 0 

G
ra

nd
 T
o
ta

l:
  

11, 

t 
Q

O 

at 
O

O 

8 

2 

0 

15 

G
ra

n
d

 T
o
ta

l 

I 
I 

• 



• TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-111/2014-15/539, dated: 15.04.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings 
Division No.111, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-111/2014-15/539, 	dated: 
15.04.2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

Supply & Installation of Lifts at City 
Court 	District 	South, 	West, 	East 	& 
Central Premises Karachi, (05-Nos). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s Ziafco Engineers & Contractors. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.C: Registered. 

8.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

9.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

10.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

11.  02% Earnest Money: Available. 

12.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document: Deposited. 

(MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III, 

Etrachi. 

(AMAN 	ATIO) 
EXECUTIV NGINEER 

District 	icipal Corporation 
(South) Karachi. 

(ASADULL 	AIKHY 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Provincial Kings Division No.111, 
arachi. 



(AMA 
EXECUT 

ATIO) 
NGINEER 

40 TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS OUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-111/2014-15/539, dated: 15.04.2015. 
Provincial Buildings Division No.111, Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings 
Division No.1II, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-111/2014-15/539, 	dated: 
15.04.2015. 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

Supply & Installation of Lifts at City 
Court 	District 	South, 	West, 	East 	& 
Central Premises Karachi, (05-Nos). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s The Global Traders. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with P.E.C: Registered. 

8.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

9.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

10.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

11.  02% Earnest Money: Available. 

12.  Tender Fee / Cost of Bidding Document: Deposited. 

1 

(MUHAMMAD SHE ZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOI S OFFICER 
Provincial Byildings Division No.111, 

Karachi. 
District M cipal Corporation 

(South) Karachi. 

(ASADUL HAIK II V 
EXECUTIVE E INEER 

Provincial 13 'Wings Division 
/NCarachi. 



• 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, 

PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.III, KARACHI 

No.TC/G-55/PBD-111/539 dated 15-04-2015. 	 Dated: 04-05-2015 at 3.00 P.M. 

SUBJECT: - 	PROCUREMENT COMMITTEE MEETING HELD ON 04-05-2015, 

A meeting of the procurement committee was held in the office of Executive Engineer. Provincial 

Buildings Division No.III, Karachi under the chairmanship of Executive Engineer. 

2. 	 The below mentioned members of committee attended the meeting to discuss the bids invited for 

the procurement of works vide Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.111, Karachi 

letter No.TC/G-55/RBD-111/539 dated: 15-04-2015 and subsequently hoisted on the website of 

Sindh Public Procurement Regularity Authority and Information Technology Department 

Government of Sindh. 
Following attended the meeting: 

i. Mr. Asadullah Shaikh, 	 Chairman 

Executive Engineer. 

Provincial Buildings Division No.111, 

Karachi. 

ii. Mr. Amanullah Watio, 	 Member 

Executive Engineer, 
District Municipal Corporation (South) 

Karachi. 

iii. Mr. Muhammad Shehzad Khan, 	 Member 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 

Provincial Buildings Division No.111, 

Karachi. 

3. 	 During the course of meeting following discussion/decisions were made by the committee:- 

i. 	The tenders purchased by the bidders up to date: 04-05-2015 at 12:00 PM were opened before 

the procurement committee In presence of representatives of participants. 

The method for bidding was single stage - one envelop. 
The bids were opened on 04-05-2015 (at 3.00 PM) before the Procurement Committee. 

4. 	 The committee was informed that 08-Nos bidders have purchased the bidding documents for the 

03 works up to date: 04-05-2015 (12.00 P.M) and 08-Nos have submitted the bids on 04-05-2015 

up to 2.00 PM in the office of the Executive Engineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

5. 	 After the opening of bids received, following status was found - 

Sr. 

No. 

Name of Firms Raking in Term 

of Cost 

Remarks 

1. (i) M/s. Zialco Engineers & Contractors. 1' Lowest Lowest. 

(ii) M/s. The Global Traders.  

(i) M/s. Sahar Enterprises. 

2nd  

1" Lowest 

Highest  

Lowest 2. 
(ii) M/s. Tariq Azad Construction Co. 2 d  Highest 

(iii)M/s. Subhan Traders. 
356 

1" Lowest. 

td  

Highest 

Lowest.  

Highest  

Highest. 

3. (i) M/s. S.Sajid Enterprises. 

(ii)M/s. Subhan Traders. 

(iii) M/s. Sahar Enterprises. 
3(.1 

6. 	The committee thoroughly scrutinized each case / tender document, by comparing arthimatically 

and financially with sanctioned estimates / bill of quantities, criteria for eligibility and minimum 

qualification as per bidding documents. 



(South) Karachi 

(MAD 	HAIKH) 

EXECUT VE ENGINEER, 

Provincialkhildings Division No.III, 

(trachi. 

(MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 

DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

Provincial B ildings Division No.III 

arachi. 

(AMA 

EXECUTI 

District NI 

ADO) 

NGINEER 

icipal Corporation 

• 

7. Aecommendation 
After scrutiny of each bid by the committee, it was recommended that lowest evaluated 

responsive bidder may be awarded the respective tender/work. 

8. Decision 
In view of Para No.7 of this report it is decided that tenders are being awarded to above 

mentioned lowest responsive bidders accordingly, seven days after the hoisting of Bid Evaluation 

Report on the SPPRA website, 



0 

GOVERNMENT OF SINN 
WORKS 8 SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

Karachi, dated the (7 /1--March, 2013.  

NOTIFICATION  

With the approval of competent authority, a Procurement 
mmittee with the following composition, in terms of Rule-7 of Sindh Public Procurement 

les-2010, is hereby constituted for procurement of -Goods & Works" in the office of Executive 

ngineer, Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi, excluding procurement involving foreign 

exchange:- 

Executive Engineer, 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III, 
Karachi. 

Executive Engineer, 
D.M.C. South, 
Karachi. 

iii) 	Divisional Accounts Officer, 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III, 
Karachi. 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

2. 	 The Functions & Responsibilities of the Committee, in term of Rule-8 of SPPR- 

2010, shall be as under: 

a) Preparing of bidding documents .  

b) Carrying out Technical as well as Financial Evaluation of the bids. 

c) Preparing Evaluation report as provided in Rule-45; 

d) Making recommendation for the award of contract to the competent 

authority; and 
e) Perform any other function ancillary and inc ntal to the above. 

VcC...- 
• _ 	031,  _  _....  \'‘.. 

:9 

ti,me 

	

QAZI sH s a
a 
	i 

SECREW0t  0  QtAlct. OF SINDH 

\ it E&A(W&S)3-9191-201'3: 

11/4tAA./ 

A copy is forwarded for information to:- 

1. The Accountant General, Sindh, Karachi. 

2. The Managing Director, SPPRA, Karachi. 
3. The Chief Engineer (Buildings), Hyderabad. 
4. The Administrator, D.M.C. South, Karachi. 
5. The-Superintending Engineer, Provincial Buildings Circle, Karachi. 

‘61---The Chairman / members of the Committee. 
7. Notification file. 

*Cicc t-A—
c; 

(MUHAMMAD ZAKIR) 
SECTION OFFICER (GENERAL) 

FOR SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF SINDH 

h- 

IVY' nth- 
Karachi dated the LY March, 2013. 



fib 
tV t

g  

z , 	 0 
-3 
, 	 p 

—:  .c  N O 	la/ 4. —wets 1  z 0 
..•  a  .. 	 CI u 
o Zi I 
.Jn 	 0 

■-• 

° C 	 a 4.) 2 
E 5 	2 ,11 
u 	

,_ 
V a u, u is 

2 C 	 o- 
o ea 	 4/1 `

'' 	 5 E  8 
;15 > 13  O o 
0 -13  

Ei  
2 

E  
o 	 = a 

CC E 	 C:i 

al 	 ;5 z 2 
L■ 	 I  

CC 4.2 0 
.0 	 X 0.7. 

CE ..: 	 iC 4.1. •-• 
X iv 	 a 0 

1 	 itl  NCI  
N 0 	 xz cp 

w z 

o 
x 0 itt.  

a < 

.c 1.- 

v 1 

g 

2'. 

a 
CD na 

1/ 	

,.... a.  2 

2 .1 
2 z 

0 
x 7, z 
2 > > 

a 

if; 
8 N
9  

v.; 

N
4 C

yu 
 

0 a 

"z 
00 0     

R
A

T
E

 Q
U

O
T

E
D

 8
Y

 T
H

E
  B

ID
D

E
R

/C
O
N

T
R

A
C

T
O

R
  

M
IS

.  S
U

B
H

A
N

  T
R

A
D

E
R
S

.  76
87

41
0 •-• 

...1 
1-1 
fel 
1/1 
. . 

v. 
N 
in 

20
17

53
8 

. 

P
ar

t-
(A

)C
os

t  o
f 

Sc
h
ed

ul
e

  I
te

m
s  

(C
ivi

l W
o

rk
s )

.  
I 

A
dd

:  1
5%

 A
bo

ve
.  

. 
i O 
1- P

ar
t-

B
 C

os
t  
o

f N
o
n

-
Sc

h
e d

u
le

  It
em

s.
  

G
ra

nd
 T
ot

a
l:-

  

M
/ S

.  T
a

d
q

  A
n
d

 C
on

st
ru

c t
io

n
  C

o.
  

76
8 7

41
0 

4 
e.,, N al 

§ 

OD 

coER ..2 
•.0 
it, 
el 
0 
CV 

s 

VI 
vl 
Pi 

ei 

P
ar

t-
(A

)C
os

t  
o
f 

S
ch

e d
u
le

  It
em

s  
( C

iv
il
 

W
or

ks
).

  
 

A
dd

:  1
2
%

 A
b
o
ve

.  

. 
- To 
.6 Pa

rt
-B

 C
os

t  
o

f N
o

n-
Sc

h
ed

u
le

  it
e

m
s.

  
G

ra
n

d 
T

ot
a
l:-

  

M
/S

.  S
A

H
A

R
  E

N
T

E
R

P
R

IS
E

S
.  
	

 

76
87

4
1
0
 

ao 
co 5 t0

I- 

03
n 
n 
1' 
.-1 
cri 
CO 

0CO 
CT 
1-4 
ei 
0  
n 10

3
2
9
6
8 6

 

P
ar

t-
( A

)C
os

t  
o

f S
c h

ed
u

le
  

It
e

m
s  

(C
iv
il 

W
o

rk
s)

.  

A
dd

:  8
. 2

0
%

 A
bo

ve
.  
 

• 
A 

/- P
ar

t-
B

  C
os

t  
o
f 

N
o
n

-
Sc

h
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
G

ra
nd

 T
ot

al
:-
  
 

It
 SA

N
C

T
IO

N
E

D
 E

ST
IM

A
T

E
  

2 

1 

E
 

7
6

8
7

4
10

 

4
12

9
0

5
  

23
68
7

7
  

10 

n 
.-4 1 "I 

03
01  20

13
7

8
5

 I 
1
0
3
3
3 7

8
1

 
1 0

3
3
3
8
0
0
 

'el  
V ... 

".5 
o 
1- )C

os
t  

o
f
 S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s  

(C
iv
il
 

10
%

 A
bo

ve
  o

f 
It
e

m
  N

o
.3

.  
 

W
%

 be
lo

w
  o

n
  I
te

m
  N

o
.6

.  
 

a 
00 

ci 
i re 
0- (B

)  C
os

t  
of

 N
o

n-
Sc

h
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  
 

d 
T

ot
a
l:-

  
;s
:-

  

C
O

M
P

A
R

A
T

IV
E

 S
T

A
T

E
M

E
N

T
 

 

If 
N 
6n 

p
N 

  

   

 



• 	BID EVALUATION REPORT 

NIT NO.TC/G-55/PBD-111/539 DATED 15-04-2015. 

PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.III,KARACHI, 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. NO.TC/G-55/PBD-III/ 539 dated 15-04-2015. 

3.  Tender Description/Name of Work 
Items. 

Construction of Lift Well (4-Nos) at City Court Premises, 
Karachi. 

4.  Method of Procurement. Single Stage-One envelope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published. 1575219460 dated 24-4-2105. SPPRA website. 

6.  Total Bid documents sold. 03-Nos. 

7.  Total Bid Received. 03-Nos. 

8.  Technical Bid Opening date(if 
applicable)(Provide details in 
separate form). 

Not applicable. 

9.  No. of Bid Technically qualified(if 
applicable). 

Not applicable. 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected. NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening date. 04-05-2015. 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report. 
S.No Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered by 

the bidder 
Ranking 
in terms 
of cost. 

Comparison 
with 
Estimate 
cost 

Reasons 
for 
acceptance 
/rejected 

Remarks 

1. 2. 3. 4.  5.  6.  7.  

1.  M/S. Sahar Enterprises. Rs.10,329,686/- 1st 
Lowest 

Within 
Estimated 
Cost. 

1st Lowest. Accepted 

2.  M/S. Tariq Azad 
Construction Co. 

Rs.10,625,560/- 2nd  Highest 

3.  M/S. Subhan Traders. Rs.10,858,059/- 3"1  Highest 

( MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

PROVINCIAL 

15
BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.111

1 

 

RACHI. 

( AMANU 	ATIO ) 
EXECUTI ENGINEER 

DISTRICT MUN IPAL CORPORATION 
. (SOUTH)KARACHI. 

 

  

( ASADULLA S KH ) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.111 

cARACHI. 



• 
TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-IIU539. dated: 15.04.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.III, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-III/539 dated: 15.04.2015 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

Construction of Lifts Well (4-Nos) at City 
Court Premises, Karachi. 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s. Sahar Enterprises. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with Sindh Revenue Board Registered. 

8.  Registration with P.E.C(C-6 Category) Registered. 

9.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money: Available. 

13.  Tender 	Fee 	/ 	Cost 	of 	Bidding 

Document: 
I 

Deposited. 

I 

\\. 
(MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
Provincial Baildings Division No.III, 

_4(arachi 

(AMANU A 	ATI  •  ) 
EXECU1'I 	NGINEER 

District 	icipal Corporation 
_ outh) Karachi. 

(ASADULL 	AIKH) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Provincial Buildings Division No.III, 
hi. 



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS OUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-111/539, dated: 15.04.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.111, Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.111, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-111/539 dated: 15.04.2015 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

Construction of Lifts Well (4-Nos) at City 
Court Premises, Karachi. 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s. Tariq Azad Construction Co. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with Sindh Revenue Board Registered. 

8.  Registration with P.E.C(C-6 Category) Registered. 

9.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money: Available. 

13.  Tender 	Fee 	/ 	Cost 	of 	Bidding 

Document: tu 

Deposited. 

(MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
Provincial Hu' clings Division No.III, 

arachi. 

(AMANUL 	ATI O) 
EXECUTIV GINEER 

District 	is pal Corporation 
(South) Karachi. 

(ASADUL 	IKH), 
EXECUTIVE GINEER 

Provincial B dings Division No.111, 
arachi. 



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-111/539. dated: 15.04.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.III, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-I11/539 dated: 15.04.2015 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

Construction of Lifts Well (4-Nos) at City 
Court Premises, Karachi. 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s. Subhan Traders. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with Sindh Revenue Board Registered. 

8.  Registration with P.E.C(C-6 Category) Registered. 

9.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

10.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

11.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

12.  02% Earnest Money: Available. 

13.  Tender 	Fee 	/ 	Cost 	of 	Bidding 

Document: 	 Nt 

Deposited. 

(MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD laIAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
Provincial B ildings Division No.III, 

arachi. 

(AMANUL 	ATIO) 
EXECUTIV NGINEER 

District 	icipal Corporation 
uth) Karachi. 

(ASADULLA 	H) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Provincial B 'Wings Division No.111. 
arachi. 

• 



7 
0 

Lc:, 5  w 
z 

<  l7 2 
Z z u to 5 el 
W 

ct 

• u

. 
u X Z 
5 
0 
cc 

0 

K 
¢O •-• a,= 
La CC 

< ZOO 
• U  
5a' ;1 

OC 

„Lt oa. 

5 Zj  
D ct• 
w 

0 

< LC  
cC 
Vt 
C 

L
A

J
IV

Ir
M

IN
ia

t  
I 

IV
C

 D
 I

li
 I

 C
IV

IC
IN

 I
 

T
O

 J
U

D
G

E
S

 F
LA

T
S

 N
O

.9
, 1

2
,  &

 1
6

,  B
E

H
IN

D
 C

I T
Y

 C
O

U
R

T
 B

U
IL

D
IN

G
S

,  
K

A
R

A
C

H
I,
  (

C
O

L
O

R
IN

G
,  
P

A
IN

T
IN

G
  &

 S
A

N
I T

A
R

Y
 W

O
R

K
S

).
  

R
A

TE
  Q

U
O

T
E

D
 B

Y
 TH

E
 B

ID
D

E
R

/C
O

N
TR

A
C

TO
R

 

M
/S

.  S
A

H
A

R
 E

N
TE

R
P

R
IS

E
S

.  

18
39

32
 

g  

V) 
N. 
N 

g i., 

VI 
..-4 
el 
IN 

R 
0 egi 
(...  01 5

5
7
1
7
 1 

4
2
7
1
6 7

 

N 
t•-. 

co 
cr r. 
0 es 8

2
4
0
4
 I 

M a, 
rt 
N 
I... 1

1
1 2

84
 

m co at  
co 

I", c0 .4 
n 
el 

..... 

.0 
00 

N.  
at 

.-, 

.7 
P

a
rt-

(A
-i

)C
os

t  
o
f 

Sc
h

ed
u

le
  I
te

m
s  

(C
iv

il 
W

o
r k

s)
.  

A
d

d
;  1

5
%

 A
b
o
ve

.  

P
ar

t-
(A

-i
i)
  C

os
t  

o
f 

Sc
h

ed
u
le

  I
te

m
s(

C
iv
il
 

W
o
r k

s.
  

A
d
d
:1

5%
 A

bo
ve

.  

P
a

rt-
A

( i
ii)

  C
os

t  
o
f 

Sc
h

ed
u
le

  I
te

m
(C

iv
il
 

W
o
rk

s)
.  

A
d
d
:  1

5%
  A

b
o

ve
.  

go ... 

G
ra

nd
 T

o
ta

l P
a
rt
-A

  

P
a

rt-
B

 C
os

t  
o
f 

Sc
h

ed
u

le
  I
te

m
s  

(S
an

ita
ry

  W
o
rk

s)
.  

A
d
d
:  8

%
 A

bo
ve

.  
T

ot
a

l P
a
rt
-B

.  
P

ar
t-

A
(i
v)

  C
o

s
t  
o
f 

N
on

-S
ch

ed
u
le

  
It
e

m
s.

  
G

ra
n d

 T
o

ta
l:-

  

M
/ S

.  S
U

B
H

A
N

 TR
A

D
ER

S.
  

3
7
14

5
0
 

44
57

4  
41

60
24

 

80
25

5 
70

22
83

 

N 
to 
N. 

—, .y 

c0 

to 1
28

58
8
6
 

P
ar

t-
(A

-i
)C

os
t  

o
f 

Sc
h

ed
u

le
  I
te

m
s  

(C
iv

il 
W

o
rk

s)
.  
 

A
d
d
:1

2%
 A

bo
ve

.  

— 

P
ar

t-
(A

-i
i)
  C

os
t  

o
f 

Sc
he

d
u
le

  
It
em

s(
C

iv
il 

W
o
rk

s.
  

L
etd

d
: 1

2
%

 A
b
o
ve

.  

— 

P
a

rt-
A

( i
ii)

  C
os

t  
o
f 

Sc
h

ed
ul

e
  

It
e

m
(C

iv
il 

W
o r

ks
).

  
A

d d
:  1

2%
 A

b
o
ve

.  

— 

G
ra

nd
 T

o
ta
l
 

P
ar

t-
A

 (
I,
ii,

iii
).

  
P

a
rt-

B
 C

os
t  

o
f 

Sc
h

ed
u
le

  I
te

m
s  

(S
an

ita
ry

  W
o
rk

s)
.  
 

A
d
d
:  6

%
 A

bo
ve

.  
T

ot
a

l P
a
rt

-8
.  

P
ar

t-
A

(i
v)

  C
o

st
  o

f 
N

o
n-

Sc
h

ed
u
le

  
It

e
m

s.
  

G
ra

nd
 T

o t
a

l:-
  

M
IS

.  S
.S

AR
ID

 EN
TE

R
PR

IS
ES

.  
 

1
8

3
9

3
2

 

18
3
9
3
2
  

3
7
1
4
5
0
 

7
4
2
9
0
  
 I
  

2
9
7
16

0
  

0 

N  

io 
ID -, r-,. 7

8
8

2
2

  

•:r el 
o., 
1.11 LA 11

12
84

 

in  

3  
4
6 0

0
5

0
 

p
r
p 

rl 

P
ar

t-
( A

-i
)C

os
t  

o
f 

Sc
h

ed
u
le

  I
te

m
s  

(C
iv

il 
W

or
ks

).
  
 

■: 
RI 
CL 
•-• 

2. 
— 2 
0 

1... P
a

r t-
(A

-i
i)
  C

os
t  
o
f 

Sc
he

d
u

le
  

It
em

s (
C

iv
il 

W
o

rk
s.

  
 

le
ss

  2
0%

 B
el

ow
.  

CO ... 

P
ar

t-
A

(i
ii)

  C
os

t  
o
f 

Sc
h

ed
u
le

  I
te

m
(C

iv
il
  

W
o
r k

s)
.  
 

A
dd

:  1
0

%
 A

bo
ve

.  
 

19 La 

G
ra

nd
 T

ot
a

l P
ar

t-
A

 
(I

,ii
,ii

i)
.  
 

P
an

-B
 C

os
t  

o
f 

Sc
h

e d
u
le

  I
te

m
s  

( S
an

ita
ry

  W
o

rk
s)

.  
 

A
d
d
:  5

%
 A

b
o
ve

.  
 

T
ot

a
l P

ar
t-

B
.  

P
ar

t-
A

(i
v)

  C
o
st

  o
f 

N
o n

-S
ch

ed
u
le

  
It

e
m

s.
  
 

G
ra

nd
 T

ot
a

l:-
  

S
A

N
CT

IO
N

E
D

 E
S

TI
M

A
T

E
 
 

A
m

o
u
n
t  
 

1
8

3
9

3
2

 
 

7
4
2
9
0
 
 

n 
o) 

1.0 

...I 
N. 

LD 

...I 
rsi 
N 
m 

5
5

9
9

14
 

iD
 

 

1
1

1
2

84
 

5
5
6
4
 
 

CO 

g 
el 

0 

irs  
ert 1

1
3
8
4
1
2
 

1
1
3
8
40

0
 

)t
io

n
  o
f
 It
e
m

s  
 

.-i
)C

os
t  

o
f
 Sc

h
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s  

(C
iv
il 

W
o

r k
s)

.  

-i
i)
  C

os
t  

o
f S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s(

C
iv
il 

W
o

rk
s.

  

§ 0 

S IN
  C

os
t  

of
 S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
(C

iv
il 

W
o

r k
s)

.  

.cr 

T
o

ta
l P

ar
t-

A
 

C
os

t  
o

f S
ch

ed
u
le

  I
te

m
s  

(S
an

ita
ry

  W
o
rk

s)
.  

%
A

b
o
ve

.  
 

(i
v

)  
C

os
t  

o
f
 N

on
-S

ch
ed

u
le

  I
te

m
s.

  

m 
0 Lo 



S 	 BID EVALUATION REPC  

NIT NO.TC/G-55/PBD-111/539 DATED 15-04-20151  
PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.111.KARACHI, 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency Provincial Buildings Division No.111, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No. NO.TC/G-55/PBD-III/ 539 dated 15-04-2015. 

3.  Tender Description/Name of Work 
Items. 

M/R to Judges Flats No.9,12, & 16, behind City Court 
Buildings, Karachi, (Coloring, Painting & Sanitary Works). 

4.  Method of Procurement. Single Stage-One envelope procedure. 

5.  Tender Published. 1575219460 dated 24-4-2105. SPPRA website. 

6.  Total Bid documents sold. 03-Nos. 

7.  Total Bid Received. 03-Nos. 

8.  Technical Bid Opening date(if 
applicable)(Provide details in 
separate form). 

Not applicable. 

9.  No. of Bid Technically qualified(if 
applicable). 

Not applicable. 

10.  Bid(s) Rejected. NIL 

11.  Financial Bid Opening date. 04-05-2015. 

12.  Bid Evaluation Report. 
S.No 	Name of Firm or Bidder Cost offered 

by the bidder 
Ranking 
in terms 
of cost. 

Comparison 
with 
Estimate 
cost 

Reasons 
for 
acceptance 
/rejected 

Remarks 

1. 	 2. 3. 4.  5.  6.  7.  

1. MIS. S.Sajid Enterprises. Rs.11,36,812/- 1st 
Lowest 

Within 
Estimated 
Cost. 

1st Lowest. Accepted 

2. MIS. Subhan Traders. Rs.12,85,886/- rd Highest 

3. M/S. Sahar Enterprises. Rs.13,16,147/- 3"1  
1 

Highest 

• 

( MUHAMMAD SHEHZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 

PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.III 
FtACHI. 

( AMANU 	ATIO ) 
EXECUT ENGINEER 

DISTRICT M CIPAL CORPORATION 
(SOUTH)KARACHI 

( ASACU1. H SHAfKH ) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

PROVINCIAL BUILDINGS DIVISION NO.III 
e  RACHI. 



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-III/539, dated: 15.04.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.111, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-111/539 dated: 15.04.2015 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Judges Flats No.9,12, & 16, Behind 
City Court Buildings, karachi, (Coloring, 
Painting & Sanitary Works). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s. S.Sajid Enterprises. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with Sindh Revenue Board Registered. 

8.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

9.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

10.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

11.  02% Earnest Money: Available. 

13. Tender 	Fee 	/ 	Cost 	of 	Bidding 

Document: 	
RE 

Deposited. 

S 

(MUHAMMAD SHE)1ZAD KHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFFICER 
Provincial Buildings Division No.111. 

'tarachi. 

(AMANUL gal T10) 
EXECUTIVF GINEER 

District Mu 	pal Corporation 
( uth) Karachi. 

(ASADUL 	AHCH) 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Provincial Buildings Division No.111. 
hi. 



S .  
TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-111/539, dated: 15.04.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.III, Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.III, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-I11/539 dated: 15.04.2015 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Judges Flats No.9,12, & 16, Behind 
City Court Buildings, karachi, (Coloring, 
Painting & Sanitary Works). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: Mis. Subhan Traders. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with Sindh Revenue Board Registered. 

8.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

9.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

10.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

11.  02% Earnest Money: Available. 

13. Tender 	Fee 	/ 	Cost 	of 	Bidding 

Document: 
1 

Deposited. 

i 

     

     

     

     

     

(MUHAMMADSf HZADelICHAN) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS- FFICER 
Provincial Buildings Division No.111, 

etrachi. 

(AMANUL 	ATIO) 
EXECUTIV NGINEER 

District 	icipal Corporation 
( outh) Karachi. 

(ASADUL 	HAIICHY 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Provincial Buildings Division No.III, 

Q
arachi. 



TECHNICAL EVALUATION REPORT / BIDDERS OUALIFICATION REPORT 

NIT No. TC/G-55/PBD-111/539, dated: 15.04.2015 
Provincial Buildings Division No.1I1, Karachi. 

1.  Name of Procuring Agency: Executive 	Engineer, 	Provincial 	Buildings 
Division No.111, Karachi. 

2.  Tender Reference No.: No.TC/G-55/PBD-III/539 dated: 15.04.2015 

3.  Tender description / Name of work / 
item: 

M/R to Judges Flats No.9,12, & 16, Behind 
City Court Buildings, karachi, (Coloring, 
Painting & Sanitary Works). 

4.  Method of Procurement: Single Stage — one envelope procedure. 

5.  Name of Firm / Bidder: M/s. Sahar Enterprises. 

6.  N.T.N. No.: Available. 

7.  Registration with Sindh Revenue Board Registered. 

8.  Relevant Experience: Available. 

9.  Turnover of at least last three years: Available. 

10.  Funds / Budget: Available. 

11.  02% Earnest Money: Available. 

13. Tender 	Fee 	/ 	Cost 	of 	Bidding 

Document: 
it 

Deposited. 

It 

(MUHAMMAD SHE ZAD N) 
DIVISIONAL ACCOUNTS OFF ER 
Provincial Et 'Wings Divisicin No111, 

arachi. 

(AMANUL H ATIO) 
EXECUTIV GINEER 

District Mu opal Corporation 
(South) Karachi. 

(ASADULLA 	KH 
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

Provincial Buildings Division No.III, 

garachi. 


